

ISM

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 9014 OF 2017

Javeid Abdul Maniyar and OrsPetitioners

V/s.

Shaikh Ajij Dadamiya ShaikhRespondent

Mr. Sumit S. Kothari for the Petitioners

CORAM : NITIN W. SAMBRE, J.

DATE: FEBRUARY 23, 2021.

P.C.:

1] Issue notice to Respondent for final disposal, returnable on 31/03/2021.

[NITIN W. SAMBRE, J.]